Generated by CashBook App. Install Now
Cashbook Report

Generated On - 14 Feb 2023, 06:11 pm. Generated by - Srinivas (+919080428540)

Saveetha installation

Duration: 04 Jan 2023 -19 Jan 2023

Total Cash in Total Cash out Final Balance

10,000 7,596 2,404

Total No. of entries: 16

Date Remark Category Mode Cashin Cash out Balance
04 Jan 23 Travel advance Online 10,000 10,000
04 Jan 23 Bus pair Coimbatore to Travel Online 2,100 7,900
Chennai
05Jan 23 Dinner Food Cash 230 7,670
06 Jan 23 Bus pair college to Porur Travel Cash 50 7,620
06 Jan 23 Bus pair Chennaito Nagercoil = Travel Online 945 6,675
06 Jan 23 Dinner Food Cash 140 6,535
07 Jan 23 Bus pair Nagarcoil to Travel Cash 76 6,459

Thiruvananthapuram

07 Jan 23 Refreshment Food Cash 40 6,419
09 Jan 23 Bus pair Chennaito Travel Online 1,155 5,264
Coimbatore


https://storage.googleapis.com/cashbook-prod-static-storage/images/fubH9RsCycnf8RMOmJLg
https://storage.googleapis.com/cashbook-prod-static-storage/images/SQNhMRUOdNYRKH3gj5KR
https://storage.googleapis.com/cashbook-prod-static-storage/images/wuBnOaUIfOTv9I9x4TM3
https://storage.googleapis.com/cashbook-prod-static-storage/images/8fS1SyEhfWCR24CbKpbL
https://storage.googleapis.com/cashbook-prod-static-storage/images/HjQXAVjtK0LtvEySCnhX
https://storage.googleapis.com/cashbook-prod-static-storage/images/b5a10jpmx6HIJOiqi2cL
https://storage.googleapis.com/cashbook-prod-static-storage/images/d7QeTiIexgg31Aia5yU8
https://app.cashbook.in/GZUj/pdf

Date

18 Jan 23

18 Jan 23

18 Jan 23

19 Jan 23

19 Jan 23

19 Jan 23

19 Jan 23

14 Feb 23

Powered by CashBook App. Install Now

Remark
Water

Bus pair Coimbatore to
Chennai

Cancellation charges

Refreshment + water

Bus pair college to
koyambedu

Dinner

Bus pair Chennaito
Coimbatore

Final Balance

Category
Food

Travel

Travel

Food

Travel

Food

Travel

Mode

Cash

Online

Online

Cash

Cash

Cash

Online

Cashin Cash out
20

1,363

270

40

40

130

997

Balance

5,244

3,881

3,611

3,571

3,531

3,401

2,404

2,404


https://storage.googleapis.com/cashbook-prod-static-storage/images/itAsRKc2mEv1TuNxAcZW
https://storage.googleapis.com/cashbook-prod-static-storage/images/UecMXbFCrhsv4yUticRg
https://storage.googleapis.com/cashbook-prod-static-storage/images/9bSmTBf9q5QTGMp28hSZ
https://app.cashbook.in/GZUj/pdf

