Generated On - 14 Feb 2023, 06:11 pm. Generated by - Srinivas (+919080428540)

Saveetha installation

Duration: 04 Jan 2023 - 19 Jan 2023

Total Cash in Total Cash out Final Balance
10,000 7,596 2,404

Total No. of entries: 16

Date	Remark	Category	Mode	Cash in	Cash out	Balance
04 Jan 23	Travel advance		Online	10,000		10,000
04 Jan 23	Bus pair Coimbatore to Chennai	Travel	Online		2,100	7,900
05 Jan 23	Dinner	Food	Cash		230	7,670
06 Jan 23	Bus pair college to Porur	Travel	Cash		50	7,620
06 Jan 23	Bus pair Chennai to Nagercoil	Travel	Online		945	6,675
06 Jan 23	Dinner	Food	Cash		140	6,535
07 Jan 23	Bus pair Nagarcoil to Thiruvananthapuram	Travel	Cash		76	6,459
07 Jan 23	Refreshment	Food	Cash		40	6,419
09 Jan 23	Bus pair Chennai to Coimbatore	Travel	Online		1,155	5,264

Date	Remark	Category	Mode	Cash in	Cash out	Balance
18 Jan 23	Water	Food	Cash		20	5,244
18 Jan 23	Bus pair Coimbatore to Chennai	Travel	Online		1,363	3,881
18 Jan 23	Cancellation charges	Travel	Online		270	3,611
19 Jan 23	Refreshment + water	Food	Cash		40	3,571
19 Jan 23	Bus pair college to koyambedu	Travel	Cash		40	3,531
19 Jan 23	Dinner	Food	Cash		130	3,401
19 Jan 23	Bus pair Chennai to Coimbatore	Travel	Online		997	2,404
14 Feb 23	Final Balance					2,404

Powered by CashBook App. <u>Install Now</u>